
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

83 

6 

41 

2A 

1 

76 

74 

8 

16 

38 

291 

8D 

111 

5A 

51 

67 

56 

17 

13 

12 

5 

71A 

27 

9 

55 

71 

47 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Ron Hornig 

Don Yount 

Dave Handy 

Travis Engen 

Bruce Hamilton 

Jim Victor 

Bob Hatle 

Todd Strong 

Dan Cowdrey 

Kim Madrid 

Wes Allen 

Doug Boles 

Doug Seim 

John Gaither 

Steven Egger 

Sam Farmiga 

Gordon Baker 

Jason Cowdrey 

Anthony Freston 

Charles Smith 

Matthew Seim 

Mike Landon 

Jim Larkin 

Scott Robinson 

Daniel Becker 

Robert Clark 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FST 

2CF 

2CF 

2FST 

2FST 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FST 

2FV 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FST 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

3 

7 

4 

1 

4 

5 

8 

5 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:32.445 

1:33.936 

1:34.453 

1:33.652 

1:39.444 

1:34.964 

1:39.750 

1:41.540 

1:41.926 

1:42.805 

1:45.320 

1:46.291 

1:43.817 

1:45.969 

1:45.956 

1:46.992 

1:48.206 

1:48.714 

1:49.142 

1:49.179 

1:50.086 

1:48.567 

1:50.447 

1:55.198 

1:55.083 

1:50.125 

1:49.261 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1965 

1968 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1989 

1974 

1970 

1978 

1978 

1968 

2008 

1980 

1979 

2011 

1984 

1972 

1972 

1981 

2007 

2008 

1970 

1969 

1977 

2016 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35-31 

Brabham BT35 

Lotus 41 F3 

Brabham BT29 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham BT 36 

Chevron B17 

Swift DB3 

Titan Mk9 

Titan MK6 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Eagle DGF 

Caldwell D9 FF 

Mysterian M5.1 

PRS RHO1 

Lola T540 

Acer MK2 MK2 

Caracal D 

Crossle 25 

Titan MK 6 

Tiga FFA81 

Evolution Mk2 

Protoform P2 

Nike 6NF 040470.9 

Palliser-Winkelmann FF 

Crossle 32F 

Adams Acer-J 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1595cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1200cc 

1603cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

Laramie WY 

Dallas TX 

Semora NC 

Weston CT 

Monkton MD 

Davenport IA 

Oceanside CA 

Torrance CA 

Winnetka CA 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Lexington KY 

Zionsville IN 

Okeana OH 

Arden NC 

Henderson NV 

West Chster OH 

Island Lake IL 

Thousand Oaks CA 

Chicago IL 

Thorntown IN 

Okeana OH 

Zionsville IN 

Towanda IL 

Houston TX 

Hopkinsville KY 

Rochester Hills MI 
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Margin of Victory 

9.314 

Avg. Speed 

93.235 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.445 

Best Speed 

94.629 

Best Lap by 

83 - Geoff Brabham 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  2 

Group 2 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 12:13:03 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2018 12:00 PM 


